—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Captain/Medic
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Administrative Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Fire Chief
Captain/Medic
Captain/Medic
Training Officer
Captain/Medic
Captain/Medic
Captain/Medic
Fire Marshall
Captain/Medic
Engineer/Medic
Captain/Medic
Captain/Medic
Engineer
Captain/Medic
Engineer
Engineer/Medic
Captain/Medic
Engineer/Medic
Engineer/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Captain/Medic
Captain/Medic
Engineer/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter/Medic

Other Positions Held Special District

Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District

Sonoma Valley Fire District

Department Total Wages
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$261,751
$260,587
$230,884
$227,761
$221,689
$219,718
$203,789
$201,302
$195,621
$190,609
$188,202
$188,024
$182,901
$178,729
$176,652
$173,580
$173,034
$169,304
$168,281
$168,238
$167,898
$165,393
$162,694
$153,377
$151,838
$149,508
$148,364
$146,659
$144,351
$144,036
$143,416



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Engineer/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Engineer/Medic
Firefighter/ Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Engineer
Engineer/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Engineer/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Fire Mechanic
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Engineer
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Finance Officer
Captain
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter/Medic
Firefighter
Firefighter
Battalion Chief
Hr/ Payroll Tech
Firefighter/Medic
Volunteer
Certified Billing Coder

Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District

Sonoma Valley Fire District

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$140,365
$139,867
$139,144
$135,475
$135,198
$130,231
$129,915
$127,792
$127,012
$126,969
$119,648
$119,531
$118,843
$118,264
$116,426
$116,075
$113,787
$111,084
$107,580
$104,752
$103,634
$97,795
$93,607
$92,834
$91,550
$90,645
$85,374
$77,661
$76,842
$63,133
$53,555
$52,073



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Volunteer
Volunteer
Temporary Accountant
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Firefighter/Medic
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer

Director

Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District

Sonoma Valley Fire District

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$49,048
$32,661
$31,823
$31,293
$26,656
$26,337
$22,272
$20,221
$17,847
$16,065
$14,937
$14,615
$11,080
$10,748
$9,838
$6,008
$4,824
$4,749
$4,500
$3,276
$3,217
$3,101
$2,758
$2,561
$2,482
$2,079
$1,926
$1,674
$1,658
$1,436
$1,332
$1,300



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Volunteer
Volunteer
President
Volunteer

Volunteer

Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District
Sonoma Valley Fire District

Sonoma Valley Fire District

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$1,203
$1,167
$1,100
$1,090
$1,026



