	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$261,751
2.	Battalion Chief		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$260,587
3.	Battalion Chief		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$230,884
4.	Administrative Battalion Chief		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$227,761
5.	Battalion Chief		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$221,689
6.	Fire Chief		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$219,718
7.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$203,789
8.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$201,302
9.	Training Officer		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$195,621
10.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$190,609
11.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$188,202
12.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$188,024
13.	Fire Marshall		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$182,901
14.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$178,729
15.	Engineer/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$176,652
16.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$173,580
17.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$173,034
18.	Engineer		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$169,304
19.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$168,281
20.	Engineer		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$168,238
21.	Engineer/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$167,898
22.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$165,393
23.	Engineer/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$162,694
24.	Engineer/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$153,377
25.	Firefighter/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$151,838
26.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$149,508
27.	Captain/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$148,364
28.	Engineer/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$146,659
29.	Firefighter/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$144,351
30.	Firefighter/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$144,036
31.	Firefighter/Medic		Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$143,416

32.	Engineer/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$140,365
33.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$139,867
34.	Engineer/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$139,144
35.	Firefighter/ Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$135,475
36.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$135,198
37.	Engineer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$130,231
38.	Engineer/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$129,915
39.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$127,792
40.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$127,012
41.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$126,969
42.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$119,648
43.	Engineer/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$119,531
44.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$118,843
45.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$118,264
46.	Fire Mechanic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$116,426
47.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$116,075
48.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$113,787
49.	Engineer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$111,084
50.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$107,580
51.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$104,752
52.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$103,634
53.	Finance Officer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$97,795
54.	Captain	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$93,607
55.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$92,834
56.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$91,550
57.	Firefighter	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$90,645
58.	Firefighter	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$85,374
59.	Battalion Chief	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$77,661
60.	Hr/ Payroll Tech	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$76,842
61.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$63,133
62.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$53,555
63.	Certified Billing Coder	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$52,073

64.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$49,048
65.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$32,661
66.	Temporary Accountant	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$31,823
67.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$31,293
68.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$26,656
69.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$26,337
70.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$22,272
71.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$20,221
72.	Firefighter/Medic	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$17,847
73.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$16,065
74.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$14,937
75.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$14,615
76.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$11,080
77.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$10,748
78.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$9,838
79.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$6,008
80.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$4,824
81.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$4,749
82.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$4,500
83.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$3,276
84.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$3,217
85.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$3,101
86.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$2,758
87.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$2,561
88.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$2,482
89.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$2,079
90.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$1,926
91.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$1,674
92.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$1,658
93.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$1,436
94.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$1,332
95.	Director	Sonoma Valley Fire District	Fire	\$1,300

96.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire D	Pistrict Fire	\$1,203
97.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire D	ristrict Fire	\$1,167
98.	President	Sonoma Valley Fire D	istrict Fire	\$1,100
99.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire D	istrict Fire	\$1,090
100.	Volunteer	Sonoma Valley Fire D	Pistrict Fire	\$1,026